

## **National Wrestling Hall of Fame & Museum-Kansas Chapter**

is now accepting nominations for the Seventh Class to be recognized in our state.

## **Criteria for State Award**

Lifetime Service to Wrestling
Integrity
At least 20 years of service to wrestling
A commitment to the community
A commitment to the youth in said community.

Manhattan

Hutchinson

Wichita

## Nominations can be made to:

Robert M. Gonzales
Richard D. Sayler
Richard D. Sayler
Mike Juby

Richard D. Sayler

Mike Juby

Richard D. Sayler

Mikejuby@usawks.com